
 

TOWN OF CANTON JUVENILE REVIEW BOARD  
Regular Meeting Schedule  

Calendar Year 2015   
 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2015 
 
Wednesday, February 18, 2015 
 
Wednesday, March 18, 2015 
 
Wednesday, April 15, 2015 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2015 
 
Wednesday, June 17, 2015 
 
Wednesday, July 15, 2015 
 
Wednesday, August 19, 2015 
 
Wednesday, September 16, 2015 
 
Wednesday, October 21, 2015 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 
 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2015 
 
 
All meetings will take place at the Canton Police Department located at 45 River Road in 
canton, CT 06019 and begin at 7:00 PM.    
 
 

 
 


